154 Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
“T” Handle Lock with Draw-Down Cam Bar
8
De
ck
an
d C
abi
net
 Ha
rdw
are
, H
ing
es,
 Lo
cks
 &
La
tch
es
Surface Mount “T” Handle Lock with Draw-down Cam Bar
Pushing the handle down pulls the cam bar up
Material:                        Polymer Body with Zinc Alloy  “T” Handle and
Stainless Steel Stem
Finish:                             Black, White or Ivory Body with Chrome Plated
                                         “T” Handle
Draw-Down:                 1/4”
Installation:                   Mounting Hole Diameter: 2-1/2”
                                         Face Plate Diameter: 3”
                                         For Mounting Surfaces: 1/8” to 3/4”
Features:                    •   Gasket Included for Smooth Surface Applications
                                     •   Handle does not lay flat in open, unlocked position
No. 1
Offset Cam Bar
No. 3
Straight Cam Bar
No. 4
Extra Long
Offset Cam Bar
No. 5
Extra Long
Straight Cam Bar
No. 6
Extra Long
Offset Cam Bar
No. 7
Slam Cam Bar
with Emergency Hatch Release
Cam Bar Options
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Threaded Shaft Cam Bars
Offset: 109100188A
Straight: 109100388A
Extra Long Offset: 109100488A
Extra Long Straight: 109100588A
Extra Long Offset: 109100688A
Slam Cam: 1075007CHR or 1075DP7CHR
Draw-Down Feature
Fig. 1086
shown with No. 5
Extra Long Cam Bar
With the lock in open
position cam bar is
fully extended.
As “T” handle moves
to the closed position,
the cam bar begins to
retract.
When the “T” handle is
fully closed, the cam bar
pulls up on mounting
surface creating a snug fit.
1/4”
    Body       Adjustment
    Color           Cam Bar           OEM  Bulk Pkg.   Retail Pkg.
    Black       3/4” to 2-3/8”       1086001BLK          1086DP1BLK
    Black     1-1/4” to 1-7/8”     1086003BLK          1086DP3BLK
    Black           1/2” to 3”           1086004BLK          1086DP4BLK
    Black         1-1/4” to 2”         1086005BLK          1086DP5BLK
    Black         1-1/8” to 2”         1086006BLK          1086DP6BLK
    Black     See Page R•153     1086007BLK          1086DP7BLK
    White      3/4” to 2-3/8”       1086001WHT        1086DP1WHT
    White    1-1/4” to 1-7/8”     1086003WHT        1086DP3WHT
    White          1/2” to 3”           1086004WHT        1086DP4WHT
    White        1-1/4” to 2”         1086005WHT        1086DP5WHT
    White        1-1/8” to 2”         1086006WHT        1086DP6WHT
    White    See Page R•153     1086007WHT        1086DP7WHT
    Ivory       3/4” to 2-3/8”       1086001IVR           ----------------
    Ivory     1-1/4” to 1-7/8”     1086003IVR           ----------------
    Ivory           1/2” to 3”           1086004IVR           ----------------
    Ivory         1-1/4” to 2”         1086005IVR           ----------------
    Ivory         1-1/8” to 2”         1086006IVR           ----------------
    Ivory     See Page R•153     1086007IVR           ----------------
Consult factory for custom colors matches
Black White Ivory